2/16/2026

logld
346

402
403
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

FirstName

TEST
Amanda
Anna
HEATH
HEATH
JULIE
DAN
SAM
NATALIE
ZOE

Active Keno Writers NC

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST
HOTSENPILLAR
HOTSENPILLAR
HAYNES
HAYNES
DENNISON
GORDON
WALKER
TURNER
NEWMAN
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