

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
402	Amanda		HOTSENPILLAR	300
403	Anna		HOTSENPILLAR	300
417	HEATH		HAYNES	300
418	HEATH		HAYNES	300
419	JULIE		DENNISON	300
420	DAN		GORDON	300
421	SAM		WALKER	300
422	NATALIE		TURNER	300
423	ZOE		NEWMAN	300